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AGENDA

North Carolina Association of Cooperative Extension Specialists

2015 Fall Meeting
[bookmark: _GoBack]November 5, 9:30 a.m. – Noon
512 Brickhaven Drive, Room 203, NC State University

9:30 a.m.	Refreshments and networking 

9:45 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions  
	Joanna Massey Lelekacs, President

9:50 a.m.	Administrative Update (Invited)

Dr. Travis Burke, Interim Associate Dean, CALS and Interim Director, 
NC Cooperative Extension Service, NC State University (Invited)

Dr. Tom Melton, Deputy/Associate Director, ANR/CRD State Program Leader, NC Cooperative Extension Service, NC State University

Sheri Schwab, Associate Director, Director of County Operations, 
NC Cooperative Extension Service, NC State University

Dr. Mike Yoder, Associate Director & State Program Leader, 4-H/FCS, Coordinator: Emergency Programs, NCCES, NC State University

10:15 a.m.	FDA Food Safety Modernization Act (FSMA)

Dr. Chris Gunter, Associate Professor and Extension Vegetable Specialist,
Department of Horticultural Science, NC State University

Dr. Eduardo Gutierrez-Rodriguez, Assistant Professor and Extension Specialist, Department of Food, Bioprocessing & Nutrition Sciences

11:00 a.m.	Recognition of NCACES Outstanding Extension Service Award Recipients

	Dr. Hannah Burrack, Outstanding Specialist in Support of County-Based Programs
	Applied Insect Ecology and Management Program in Field & Horticultural Crops

	Sarah Blacklin, Outstanding Subject Matter Program by an Individual
	Women Working in the Meat Business

Dr. Andrew Behnke and The Juntos Program
Outstanding Subject Matter Program by a Team

11:45 a.m.	Other Business
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn

	


Executive Committee
	
	

	Joanna Lelekacs – President 
	919-515-1195
	joanna_lelekacs@ncsu.edu

	Nichole Huff –  President-elect
	919-515-9155
	nichole_huff@ncsu.edu

	David Green – Past President
	252-222-6304
	dave_green@ncsu.edu

	Misty Blue-Terry - Secretary
	336-285-4694
	mablue@ncat.edu

	Mark Megalos – Treasurer
	919-513-1202
	mark_megalos@ncsu.edu

	Gary Moore -  Parliamentarian 
	919-515-1756
	gary_moore@ncsu.edu

	
	
	

	Elected Board
	
	

	J. Dara Bloom
	919-515-8475
	dara_bloom@ncsu.edu

	Sanjun Gu
	336-285-4954
	sgu@ncat.edu

	Autumn Guin
	919-515-9152
	autumn_guin@ncsu.edu

	Joshua O. Idassi
	336-285-4688
	joidassi@ncat.edu

	Susan Jakes
	919-515-9161
	susan_jakes@ncsu.edu

	Eric McConnell
	919-515-5582
	eric_mcconnell@ncsu.edu



	
Program Planning Committee
Nichole Huff - Chair
	

919-515-9155
	

nichole_huff@ncsu.edu

	J. Dara Bloom
	919-515-8475
	dara_bloom@ncsu.edu
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